
Game Statistics for Sep 2021
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Club Share US$
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Cornwall 
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Profit
#87022 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 9/1/2021 13 52 4 $4.00 $192.00 $6.72 $37.06 $148.22 $182.98 1.23 $15.99 $60.00 3 $4.80 $102.19

#92636 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 9/2/2021 8 32 $4.00 $128.00 $4.48 $24.70 $98.82 $121.99 1.23 $9.84 $60.00 6 $9.60 $42.55

#99497 Pairs KDBC Mentor Game 9/2/2021 8 32 2 $3.00 $90.00 $3.15 $17.37 $69.48 $85.77 1.23 $9.84 $60.00 2 $3.20 $12.73

#98656 KDBC 1:15 Friday 9/3/2021 18 72 2 $4.00 $280.00 $9.80 $54.04 $216.16 $266.85 1.23 $22.14 $60.00 17 $27.20 $157.51

#10651 KDBC 7:00 pm Sunday 9/5/2021 9 36 6 $4.00 $120.00 $4.20 $23.16 $92.64 $114.36 1.23 $11.07 $60.00 4 $6.40 $36.89

#15733 KDBC 1:15 Monday 9/6/2021 16 64 6 $4.00 $232.00 $8.12 $44.78 $179.10 $221.10 1.23 $19.68 $60.00 11 $17.60 $123.82

#21113 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 9/7/2021 15 60 2 $4.00 $232.00 $8.12 $44.78 $179.10 $221.10 1.23 $18.45 $60.00 10 $16.00 $126.65

#27255 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 9/8/2021 12 48 2 $4.00 $184.00 $6.44 $35.51 $142.05 $175.36 1.23 $14.76 $60.00 4 $6.40 $94.20

#32758 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 9/9/2021 10 40 1 $4.00 $156.00 $5.46 $30.11 $120.43 $148.67 1.23 $12.30 $60.00 4 $6.40 $69.97

#38884 KDBC 1:15 Friday 9/10/2021 15 60 4 $4.00 $224.00 $7.84 $43.23 $172.93 $213.48 1.23 $18.45 $60.00 12 $19.20 $115.83

#51077 KDBC 7:00 pm Sunday 9/12/2021 8 32 5 $5.00 $135.00 $4.73 $26.06 $104.22 $128.66 6.15 $49.20 $60.00 0 $0.00 $19.46

#56749 KDBC 1:15 Monday 9/13/2021 15 60 2 $4.00 $232.00 $8.12 $44.78 $179.10 $221.10 1.23 $18.45 $60.00 15 $24.00 $118.65

#62481 KDBC 299er Tuesday 1:05 9/14/2021 4 16 2 $4.00 $56.00 $1.96 $10.81 $43.23 $53.37 1.23 $4.92 $0.00 2 $3.20 $45.25

#62499 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 9/14/2021 13 52 1 $4.00 $204.00 $7.14 $39.37 $157.49 $194.42 1.23 $15.99 $60.00 9 $14.40 $104.03

#68746 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 9/15/2021 12 48 2 $4.00 $184.00 $6.44 $35.51 $142.05 $175.36 1.23 $14.76 $60.00 4 $6.40 $94.20

#74641 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 9/16/2021 7 28 $4.00 $112.00 $3.92 $21.62 $86.46 $106.74 1.23 $8.61 $60.00 6 $9.60 $28.53

#80880 KDBC 1:15 Friday 9/17/2021 15 60 3 $4.00 $228.00 $7.98 $44.00 $176.02 $217.29 1.23 $18.45 $60.00 14 $22.40 $116.44

#91353 Pairs KDBC 7:00 Robot Saturday 9/18/2021 14 56 28 $5.00 $140.00 $4.90 $27.02 $108.08 $133.42 1.23 $17.22 $60.00 3 $4.80 $51.40

#92493 KDBC 7:00 pm Sunday 9/19/2021 5 20 3 $4.00 $68.00 $2.38 $13.12 $52.50 $64.81 1.23 $6.15 $50.00 0 $0.00 $8.66

#97602 KDBC 1:15 Silver Monday 9/20/2021 16 64 2 $5.00 $310.00 $10.85 $59.83 $239.32 $295.44 6.15 $98.40 $60.00 15 $24.00 $113.04

#3016 KDBC 299er Silver Tuesday 1:05 9/21/2021 4 16 $5.00 $80.00 $2.80 $15.44 $61.76 $76.24 6.15 $24.60 $0.00 0 $0.00 $51.64

#3034 KDBC 1:15 Silver Tuesday 9/21/2021 16 64 5 $5.00 $295.00 $10.33 $56.94 $227.74 $281.14 6.15 $98.40 $60.00 14 $22.40 $100.34

#9613 KDBC 7:00 pm Silver Wednesday 9/22/2021 16 64 1 $5.00 $315.00 $11.03 $60.80 $243.18 $300.21 6.15 $98.40 $60.00 7 $11.20 $130.61

#15775 KDBC 10:15 am Silver Thursday 9/23/2021 12 48 3 $5.00 $225.00 $7.88 $43.43 $173.70 $214.43 6.15 $73.80 $60.00 8 $12.80 $67.83

#22085 KDBC 1:15 Silver Friday 9/24/2021 18 72 3 $5.00 $345.00 $12.08 $66.59 $266.34 $328.80 6.15 $110.70 $60.00 18 $28.80 $129.30

#28183 KDBC 7:00 Silver Saturday 9/25/2021 6.5 26 2 $5.00 $120.00 $4.20 $23.16 $92.64 $114.36 6.15 $39.98 $60.00 3 $4.80 $9.59

#34006 KDBC 7:00 pm Silver Sunday 9/26/2021 8 32 4 $5.00 $140.00 $4.90 $27.02 $108.08 $133.42 6.15 $49.20 $60.00 1 $1.60 $22.62

#39105 KDBC 1:15 Monday 9/27/2021 15 60 2 $4.00 $232.00 $8.12 $44.78 $179.10 $221.10 1.23 $18.45 $60.00 14 $22.40 $120.25

#44759 KDBC 299er Tuesday 1:05 9/28/2021 3 12 $4.00 $48.00 $1.68 $9.26 $37.06 $45.75 1.23 $3.69 $0.00 0 $0.00 $42.06

#44778 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 9/28/2021 14 56 3 $4.00 $212.00 $7.42 $40.92 $163.66 $202.04 1.23 $17.22 $60.00 10 $16.00 $108.82

#50972 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 9/29/2021 12 48 2 $4.00 $184.00 $6.44 $35.51 $142.05 $175.36 1.23 $14.76 $60.00 2 $3.20 $97.40

#57015 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 9/30/2021 10 40 3 $4.00 $148.00 $5.18 $28.56 $114.26 $141.05 1.23 $12.30 $60.00 2 $3.20 $65.55

32

368 1,470 105 $4,516.97 $5,576.20 $966.17 $1,730.00 220 $352.00 $2,528.04

Support Your Club Games $0.00 $0.00

$4,516.97 $5,576.20

HST $641.51 ($111.15) $530.36

Net of HST $4,934.69 $855.01 $1,997.68

 Exchange Rate $1.234 $5,576.20 actual deposit 14 Oct 21


